Glasstec 2016
We will be pleased to meet you
during Glasstec 2016 in Düsseldorf
from September 20th to 23rd
New solutions dedicated to the
glass industry will be presented
on site, all aiming at improving
your pack to melt.

Repair Kit NC / NO: K-EM04 / K-EM06
Individual Test Base: KE-EMA03
How to order
Diagnostic port
D- Diagnostic port
MAC Valves designed the new valve
with a port on the body intended to be
used for trouble shooting or diagnos-
tics. It gives direct access to the cylinder
port.
MAC Valves Inc, Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves Inc, Dundee, Michigan
MAC Valves Europe Inc, Liège, Belgium - MAC Valves Asia Inc, Taiwan
To find your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
NEW GENERATION HIGH FLOW
Individual Solenoid Valve for 26 Line Blocks
MAC Valves - Highly engineered solutions for the highest performing applications since 1948
M
VE
01
2-
GL
-O
CT
01
5-
EN
INNOVATIVE FEATURES
Ergonomic 3-position manual
override with tighter set up
to reduce leakages
Diagnostic port Outdated cartridge replaced by
ONE PIECE BONDED SPOOL
EN175301-803
Style A connector fully
compatible with existing
connector on IS equipment
New Technology
Bullet Valve® pilot
(replaceable)
Optimized airflow
circuit
FULLY REPAIRABLE UNIT - 100% DROP IN SOLUTION
Air / spring
return
Drop-in solution - Quick & easy exchange
�High flow characteristics (up to 3000 Nl/min) in a very
compact package
��No cartridge - Spool technology for higher flow, less
parts, more reliability
Designed to work in harsh environments
�MAC technology patented Bullet Valve® pilot for a
significant increase of the lifetime
�High resistance to contamination and pressure variation
�Highly durable, accurate switching, increased reliability
�Fast switching response times
�High temperature modification up to 80°C for complete
valve (coil included)
Less downtime – Increased pack to melt
Fully repairable valve (pilot and main body)
�Color code to indentify NO/NC valves (Red = NO /  Blue
= NC)
�Diagnostic port on valve body giving direct access into
cylinder port for trouble shooting or diagnostic
100 million cycles (est.) MTBF life time
NEW GENERATION HIGH FLOW
Individual Solenoid Valve for 26 Line Blocks
3500 factory certified specialists in over 45 countries focused on optimizing customers needs